vanguardgroup.co.nz    hello@vanguardgroup.co.nz    0800 500 147178
A
ss
et
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
Corrosives Cabinets
Corrosives Cabinets have a plastic tray on each shelf to
collect any accidental spillages. Designed to withstand
fire, these cabinets provide a safe environment to
store most corrosive chemicals such as acids, alkalis,
caustics, sodium, hydroxide solution.
Compliant with AS3780.
•	 Stainless steel piano hinge for added protection
•	 Internal door opening latch (as required by the
standards)
•	 Each shelf is supplied with plastic spill trays to
contain small spills and leakage
•	 Additional powder-coating of the shelving and closing
assembly for added protection
Corrosives Cabinets
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
47-C30 Corrosives Cabinet - 30L 500(W) x 450(D) x 800(H)
47-C60 Corrosives Cabinet - 60L 500(W) x 450(D) x 1065(H)
47-C100 Corrosives Cabinet - 100L 920(W) x 615(D) x 800(H)
47-C160 Corrosives Cabinet - 160L 1100(W) x 450(D) x 1220(H)
47-C250 Corrosives Cabinet - 250L 1100(W) x 500(D) x 1750(H)
30 Litre - 1 Shelf + Base
Code: 47-C30
60 Litre - 1 Shelf + Base
Code: 47-C60
100 Litre - 1 Shelf + Base
Code: 47-C100
160 Litre - 1 Shelf + Base
Code: 47-C160
250 Litre - 2 Shelves + Base
Code: 47-C250